Dr WaADE HaMmPTON, PHD, LCC

CONSULTING MEDIATION COUNSELING

i ~~———
Har HEXF:ES};TIYWIE@RE}TION 518 Felix Street — St. Joseph, MO 64501
. Phone: 816.261.2399
www.HaMPTONMEDIATION.NET
DrRWaDE@ DRWADE.ORG

FEE SCHEDULE

MEDIATION SERVICES
$200/HR — 2 HR MINIMUM - ($100/HR EACH PERSON)

ONLINE MEDIATION
$160/HR — 2 HR MINIMUM - ($80/HR EACH PERSON FOR ONLINE MEDIATION)

COUNSELING / CONSULTING
$120/HR

ADMINISTRATION
$120/HR — THIS INCLUDES PHONE CALLS, EMAILS, TEXTS, RESEARCH, ETC.

AGREEMENT DRAFTING
$120/HR

TRAVEL EXPENSE
$120/HR — OUTSIDE THE ST. JOSEPH, MO AREA

Mediation and Consulting Fees are managed on a retainer (advance pre-payment) basis and
start at a minimum of three hours which includes one hour of case administration and two hours
of sessions. All fees are the shared responsibility of the participants unless otherwise agreed
upon by the participants.


http://www.hamptonmediation.net/
http://www.hamptonmediation.net/

